MPFL Reconstruction With
Knee FiberTak® Anchors and
a BioComposite FastThread™
Interference Screw
Surgical Technique
02 I MPFL Reconstruction With Knee FiberTak® Anchors and a BioComposite FastThread™ Interference Screw
MPFL Reconstruction With Knee FiberTak® Anchors and
a BioComposite FastThread™ Interference Screw

14
10 I MPFL Reconstruction With Knee FiberTak® Anchors and a BioComposite FastThread™ Interference Screw
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
MPFL template AR-13211
2.4 guide pin w/ eyelet AR-1297-02
7 mm low-profile reamer AR-1407LP
1.1 mm nitinol guidewire AR-1249
6 mm × 20 mm BioComposite FastThread™ Interference Screw AR-4020C-06
Hybrid Knee FiberTak® anchor AR-3770SP
Knee FiberTak disposables kit AR-3710DS
0.9 mm SutureTape loop, w/ straight needle, (white/black) AR-7524